Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
Cadre antivandale pour dalle à LED - 305x305mm & 605x605mm
RÉFÉRENCES
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
INFORMATIONS PRODUIT
Référence Désignation
07.D0303.ENSVR Cadre antivandale pour dalle à LED 305x305mm
07.D0606.ENSVR Cadre antivandale pour dalle à LED 605x605mm

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number Designation
03.D0303.ENSVR Vandal resistant frame for LED panel 305x305mm
03.D0606.ENSVR Vandal resistant frame for LED panel 605x605mm
 Vandal resistant frame for LED panel
       > Impact resistance IK08
       > Flame resistance 850°
       > Impossible to tear off
 Aluminum material
 Dimensions 305x305mm or 605x605mm Thickness 22mm
 Easy integration with standard LED panel
Easy front fixing with
Torx security screw
Vandal resistant LED panel offers you a secure solution for cabin lighting. It resists to impacts and flames. Its integrated fixing system
make the installation very easy and garanty impossibility to tear off the panel.
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
Vandal resistant frame 300X300mm Vandal resistant frame 600X600mm
MATERIAL Aluminium Aluminium
PROTECTION GLASS Laminated glass type Stadip 33.2 Laminated glass type Stadip 33.2
DIMENSIONS 305x305x22mm 605x605x22mm
WEIGHT 1,5 kg 5,5 kg
FIXATION TYPE Vandal resistant fixation Vandal resistant fixation
SCREW TYPE Torx security screw Torx security screw
COMPATIBLE LED PANEL Standard vandal resistant frame 300x300mm Standard vandal resistant frame 600x600mm
EN 81-71
DATA SHEET
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06514 CARROS CEDEX
WECO FRANCE
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr
Site internet : www.wecofrance.fr
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD